Oakley Police Department
Q Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

C

(OAKIEY

EST. 1999
7131/2016
P162130004 00:09 UTL * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 4300 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P162130005 00:10 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 4800 Block TAWNY CT, OAK
P162130033 00:50 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY LARKSPUR CT/BROWN RD, OAK
P162130043 01:03 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162130049 01:13 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 100 Block MONET DR, OAK
P162130059 0145 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P162130066 01:59 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS QUAIL VALLEY RUN/MEADOWLARK LN, OA
P162130079 02:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL BALLFIELDS
P162130083 02:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P162130104 04:17 RTF OA160050716 422 TERRORIST THREATS 1700 Block CEDAR CT, OAK
P162130141 08:18 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP AMADOR AV/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162130146 08:26 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 200 Block HARBORAGE CT, OAK
P162130150 08:35 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN/CYPRESS
P162130152 08:38 RTF OA160050717 6025 ILLEGAL ENTRY 3000 Block GRANT RD, OAK
P162130192 09:51 UTL * 602 TRESPASS 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162130205 10:10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162130209 10:14 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162130242 10:57 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block CEDAR CT, OAK
P162130270 11:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162130284 11:57 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block VITRUVIUS CT, OAK

P162130304 12:33 RTF  OA160050718 10851R 10851 RECOVERY GAMAY DR/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P162130316  12:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P162130324 13:.04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN W CYPRESS RD/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P162130334 13:13 CON * 1731 FOUND PROPERTY 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK

P162130348 13:32 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2100 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
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P162130374 14:14 CAN * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 2500 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P162130376 14:16 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2200 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P162130389 14:43 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE/EL MONTE
P162130403 14:59 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P162130405 15:04 STC * 1711 CVC NON MOVER WB 4/HILLCREST OFF
P162130406 15:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
P162130408 15:07 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP HILLCREST/OVER HW 4
P162130412 15:12 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER EB 4/BET 160 AND LAUREL
P162130424 15:32 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P162130426 15:34 RTF  OA160050719 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block E HOME ST, OAK

P162130428 156:37 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162130438 156:51 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162130472 16:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 500 Block LAKE PARK CT, OAK
P162130531 18:31 RTF * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO FALL LN/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P162130538 18:44 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
P162130543 18:57 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1700 Block CEDAR CT, OAK
P162130544 19:.00 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK JACK IN THE BOX OAK, OAK
P162130545 19:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN VINTAGE PW/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P162130546  19:01 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 2100 Block VERONA AV, OAK

P162130550 19:08 RTF OA160050720 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK

P162130561 19:24 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 200 Block 3RD ST, OAK

P162130562 19:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P162130565 19:33 CON * 602 TRESPASS 4500 Block LA CASA CT, OAK
P162130625 21:18 CON * 1712 PARKER 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162130665 22:27 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P162130678 22:54 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
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P162130679 22:56 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK
P162130684 23:11 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 200 Block CAROL LN, OAK
8/1/2016
P162140001 00:02 * * 911UNK 911 HANGUP Not Available
P162140002 00:02 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

P162140004 00:04 RTF OA160050721 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII Not Available

P162140027 00:49 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4800 Block BLK OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P162140035 01:09 CIT * 1712 PARKER E ACME ST/2ND ST, OAK

P162140036 01:09 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162140040 01:20 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE BAYSIDE WY/WATERFORD WY, OAK
P162140046 01:49 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block PROMONTORY TERRACE, SRA
P162140066 03:50 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1400 Block DRAKE CT, OAK

P162140088 0543 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD CARPENTER RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P162140109 07:22 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 4500 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P162140111  07:29 RTF  OA160050722 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST PD OAKD

P162140120 07:43 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P162140122 07:45 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P162140124 07:46 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1400 Block WALNUT MEADOWS DR, OAK
P162140130 07:50 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 30 Block MATISSE CT, OAK

P162140132 07:52 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2000 Block VERONA CT, OAK
P162140136 07:59 STC * 1745 OUT MISC OAK PD/EVID ROOM

P162140144 08:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

P162140146  08:12 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block KINGS CANYON WY, OAK
P162140149 08:13 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block OKEEFE ST, OAK

P162140151 08:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3000 Block GRANT RD, OAK

P162140157 08:30 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS GYM
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P162140161 08:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block SOLSTICE CT, OAK
P162140167 08:42 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P162140172 08:45 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P162140181 09:02 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162140194 09:14 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block CENTURY WY, OAK
P162140196 09:16 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P162140208 09:26 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block HAGAR LN, OAK
P162140227 09:42 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER W CYPRESS RD/DUARTE AV, OAK

P162140229 09:40 RTF OA160050723 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT MELLOWOOD DR/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK

P162140236 09:48 RTF OA160050724 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P162140247 10:06 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162140275 10:33 CIT * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P162140277 10:34 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 900 Block ALMOND DR, OAK
P162140279 10:36 CIT * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 800 Block FETZER CT, OAK
P162140291 10:45 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 1400 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P162140293 10:50 CON * 1712 PARKER 1200 Block FETZER LN, OAK
P162140324 11:16 UNF * 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN Not Available

P162140327 11:22 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
P162140328 11:256 CON * 1745 OUT MISC OAK PD

P162140380 12:14 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 100 Block BROCK LN, OAK
P162140392 12:20 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT ACE HARDWARE OAK, OAK
P162140431 13:.04 * * 1746 COURT PITTS CRT

P162140432 13:05 STC * 1746 COURT PIT COURT

P162140442 13:12 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162140452 13:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P162140462 13:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
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P162140470 13:39 UTL * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE ALMOND DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P162140483 13:51 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4800 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P162140493 13:56 UTL * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 2000 Block VERONA CT, OAK
P162140500 14:07 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162140526 14:31 RTF OA160050727 1734 CIVIL 1300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162140545 14:46 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162140556 14:59 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162140557 14:59 CON * 1712 PARKER DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P162140564 15:06 ARR OA160050725 243 BATTERY 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK
P162140570 15:11 CIT * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE CONNIE LN/DENNIS CT, OAK
P162140578 15:19 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 2000 Block VERONA CT, OAK

P162140586 15:288 CON OA160050726 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK

P162140594 15:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162140607 1552 CON * 1712 PARKER 20 Block MORNING GLORY CT, OAK
P162140614 16:04 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block MALICOAT AVE
P162140615 16:04 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P162140621 16:10 CIT * 1712 PARKER 500 Block MALICOAT AVE
P162140636 16:18 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P162140643 16:26 CON * 470 FORGERY 1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P162140649 16:31 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4900 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P162140650 16:32 CON * 1712 PARKER 100 Block VELLA CIR

P162140652 16:33 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST BERINGER WY/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162140662 16:40 CON * 1712 PARKER 1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
P162140677 17:02 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block TOULUMNE WY
P162140685 17:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

P162140699 17:40 DNA * 1745 OuUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
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P162140702 17:39 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP NEROLY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162140706 17:46 RTF  OA160050728 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 1900 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P162140770 19:09 ARR OA160050729 243E BATTERY DOMESTIC V 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK

P162140771 19112 UTL * 488 PETTY THEFT 5400 Block SUNSET MEADOWS LN, OAK
P162140773 19:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block KALE CT, OAK
P162140802 19:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P162140803 19:59 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P162140810 20:06 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE EMPIRE AV/GAMAY DR, OAK
P162140824 20:18 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2200 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P162140832 20:39 UTL * 415BD  BARKING DOG 4000 Block WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P162140834 20:39 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 20 Block COUNTRY PL, OAK
P162140836 20:42 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4600 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P162140843 20:51 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 4000 Block BLACKSMITH CR, OAK
P162140869 21:18 STC * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' 90 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK
P162140886 21:50 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE/CYPRESS

P162140891 21:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 500 Block 4TH ST, OAK
P162140892 21:59 CON * 1734 CIVIL CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK
P162140894 22:.01 RTF OA160050730 488 PETTY THEFT EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P162140897 22:06 STC * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 1100 Block OHARA AV, OAK
P162140899 22:07 CON * 1033 ALARM NFI 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162140924 22:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block QUAIL GLEN DR, OAK
P162140934 23:03 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE CLEARWOOD DR/MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
P162140940 23:16 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 7100 Block GERANIUM DR, OAK
8/2/2016

P162150035 01:17 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/HARVEST DR, OAK

P162150041 01:35 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK
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P162150047 01:56 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP W ACME ST/NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162150048 01:57 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP EMPIRE AV/GAMAY DR, OAK
P162150049 01:58 ARR OA160050731 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS/HALL ST/W ACME ST, OAK
P162150062 04:07 UTL * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P162150069 04:53 UNF * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 100 Block PROMONTORY TERRACE, SRA
P162150072 05:15 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE COVENTRY DR/SUSIE ST, OAK
P162150075 05:33 CON * T Traffic Stop LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P162150089 06:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN STARBUCKS OAK, OAK

P162150094 06:42 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162150098 07:11 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/E OF ROSE

P162150103 07:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY

P162150110 07:31 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P162150113  07:37 UNF * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN WALNUT DR/ORCHARD PARK DR, OAK
P162150115 07:41 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P162150120 07:45 STC * 1745 OuT MISC PD/EVIDENCE

P162150124 07:48 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER 100 Block CORRAL BELL WAY
P162150125 07:49 CIT OA160050732 14601 REVOKED LICENSE GARDENIA AV/ASHWOOD DR, OAK
P162150135 07:59 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P162150150 08:21 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P162150152 08:26 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/2ND

P162150157 08:31 UNF * 22500E VEH BLOCKING DRIVE\ 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P162150172 08:43 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162150179 08:55 RTF  OA160050733 1718 TOW PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162150180 08:57 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER E CYPRESS/JERSEY ISLAND
P162150191 09:09 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER E CYPRESS RD/SELLERS AV, OAK
P162150198 09:20 CIT * 1710 CvC MOVER MAIN/3RD .
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P162150239 09:48 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 2000 Block GARDEN CT, OAK
P162150244 09:53 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162150246 09:56 CIT * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P162150313 10:51 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK
P162150384 11:52 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1200 Block POPLAR DR, OAK
P162150394 12:02 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK
P162150397 12:01 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SYCAMORE DR/LAKEWOOD DR, OAK
P162150466 13:25 CAN * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT
P162150476 13:38 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162150512 14:17 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number
P162150514 14:18 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,
P162150538 14:36 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN E CYPRESS RD/FRANK HENGEL WY, OAK
P162150544 14:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block VELLA CR, OAK
P162150548 14:41 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P162150553 14:43 CIT * 1712 PARKER 60 Block GRAND CANYON CIR
P162150564 14:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162150571 15:04 CIT * 1712 PARKER ACORN DR/HARVEST CIR
P162150593 15:28 CON * 1745 OUT MISC VALERO CAR WASH
P162150600 15:30 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LUCKY OAK, OAK
P162150608 15:39 CON * 415UG UNWANTED GUEST 20 Block CONNIE CT, OAK
P162150629 15:57 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK
P162150634 1559 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P162150635 16:00 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 80 Block DOUGLAS RD, OAK
P162150640 16:08 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P162150645 16:14 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE Not Available

P162150666 16:36 CON ~* 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 20 Block CONNIE CT, OAK
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P162150680 16:52 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block HAZELNUT DR, OAK
P162150691 17:00 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RADIO SHACK OAK, OAK
P162150709 17:21 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P162150723 17:36 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SOLITUDE DR/SADDLEBACK DR, OAK
P162150754 18:25 STC * 1745 OuT MISC NATL NIGHT OUT EVENT
P162150780 18:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK
P162150805 19:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK

P162150828 19:40 ARR OA160050734 12032 REVOCATION OF PROE 1700 Block ISLETON CT, OAK
P162150835 19:45 CON * 415H HARASSMENT Not Available
P162150853 20:12 RTF  OA160050735 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAUREL RD/TETON RD, OAK

P162150872 20:35 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD EMPIRE AV/GAMAY DR, OAK
P162150890 21:01 RTF  OA160050736 300 DEPENDENT CHILD 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
P162150893 21:03 CON * 415T THREATS LUCKY OAK, OAK

P162150909 21:23 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162150920 21:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA RD/CRISMORE DR, OAK
P162150926  21:51 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
P162150938 22:04 CIT * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162150943 22:14 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER HALL ST/W ACME ST, OAK
P162151015 23:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1400 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
8/3/2016

P162160042 02:04 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE WALNUT MEADOWS DR/JORDAN LN, OAK
P162160050 02:25 CON * 23152 DUI MISD LAUREL RD/MERCEDES LN, OAK
P162160055 02:37 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162160073 04:23 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE HAGAR LN/GUM TREE RD, OAK

P162160077 04:49 RTF OA160050737 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 4500 Block ORCHARD OAKS CT, OAK
P162160104 06:58 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
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P162160114 07:23 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P162160119 07:29 CON * 1745 OUT MISC PD EVIDENCE ROOM
P162160124 07:36 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
P162160126 07:39 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1200 Block COVERED WAGON DR, OAK
P162160134 07:50 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 1500 Block SYCAMORE DR, OAK
P162160138 07:56 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK
P162160140 07:57 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 40 Block MATISSE CT, OAK
P162160152 08:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA VISTA/IRON HOUSE SCHOOLS
P162160156 08:12 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P162160165 08:21 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P162160173 08:24 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162160178 08:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block SPOTTED HEN CT, OAK
P162160182 08:34 STC * 1714 CVC MISC 200 Block MERCEDES CT, OAK
P162160231 09:27 RTF OA160050738 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER 600 Block BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P162160275 10:02 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block SPOTTEN HEN CT
P162160276 10:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block KELSEY LN, OAK
P162160290 10:11  AIC OA160050739 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY LAVENDER WY/NEROLY RD, OAK
P162160332 10:34 RTF OA160050740 1718 TOW 1800 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK
P162160352 10:52 CIT * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE WATCHTIDE WY/HARBORAGE WY, OAK
P162160392 11:16 UTL * WINFO 911 WIRELESS INFO 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P162160400 11:28 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO DELTA SCRAP AND SALVAGE, OAK
P162160408 11:32 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY
P162160410 11:32 CON * 1742 REPORT WRITING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162160412 11:33 STC * 1745 OUT MISC BRE PD
P162160427 11:47 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL/BY PASS
P162160433 11:52 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
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1702
1712
1744
23152
1744
415L
1744
C6
C6
911UNK
911UNK
1664
1745
415L
23103
1738
1744
1744
1712
1712
1744
1744
1734
1712
1744

5150

PATROL REQUEST
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
DUI MISD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOITERING

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
OUT INVESTIGATE
OUT INVESTIGATE
911 HANGUP

911 HANGUP

DELTA VISTA SCHOOL

1900 Block W. SUMMERFIELD CT
400 Block OHARA AV, OAK

MAIN ST/SANDY LN, OAK

4300 Block LORENZETTI DR, OAK
RITE AID OAK, OAK

30 Block DALI CT, OAK

4300 Block BEACHNUT LN,

4300 Block BEECHNUT LN, OAK
200 Block TATE LN, OAK

200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

VIOLATION RESTRAINII Not Available

OUT MISC
LOITERING
RECKLESS DRIVING
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CIVIL

PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT

RITE AID OAK, OAK

BROWNSTONE RD/OHARA AV, OAK
VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
COVENTRY DR/CLARE CT, OAK

1800 Block HEMLOCK CT

4600 Block DUARTE AVE
CLOVERBROOK AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
Not Available

30 Block DALI CT, OAK

3800 Block MARSH WAY

200 Block SPINDRIFT CT, OAK

MENTALLY ILL COMMIT Not Available



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162160816  16:19
P162160818  16:18
P162160827 16:27
P162160860  16:58
P162160869 17:12
P162160911 18:06
P162160919  18:12
P162160928  18:20
P162160929  18:22
P162160936  18:31
P162160938  18:32
P162160944  18:39
P162160946  18:41
P162160950 18:42
P162160980  19:11
P162160986  19:21
P162161007  19:41
P162161021 19:58
P162161033  20:08
P162161095 21:38
P162161097  21:41
P162161102  21:45
P162161113  22:03
P162161129  22:27
P162161132  22:31
P162161134  22:40

CON
CON
CON
uTL
CON
STC
uTL
UTL
CIT
STC

CON
STC
RTF
STC
CON
RTF
RTF
CON
CON
UTL
CON
UTL
UTL
CON

OA160050741

*

OA160050742

*

Oakley Police Department

HBC
ORD
1744
1744
FOUND
1712
1744
1715
1744
1712
1744
1021
1744
1702
1713l
1033F
415UG
1739
5150
1739
1739
911UNK
RAJ
1715
23103

1711

HAILED BY CITIZEN

Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

ORDINANCE VIOLATIOI MACADAMIA LN/HAZELNUT LN, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
FOUND PROPERTY
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
TELEPHONE CALL
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
ACCIDENT INJURY
ALARM FALSE
UNWANTED GUEST

3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK

No House Number

NEROLY RD/OAKLEY RD, OAK
4400 Block MACADAMIA LN, OAK
OAKLEY TOWN CENTER

1400 Block KALE CT, OAK
LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK

200 Block BRAZIL CT, OAK

BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
No House Number

90 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK

50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

4900 Block CHABLIS WY, OAK
4600 Block LA CASA DR, OAK
3100 Block FRANDORAS CR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO CHENIN LN/BORDEAUX DR, OAK

MENTALLY ILL COMMIT MAIN ST/E BOLTON RD, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4900 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO LAUREL RD/TETON RD, OAK

911 HANGUP

RUN AWAY JUVENILE
SUSP VEHICLE STOP
RECKLESS DRIVING
CVC NON MOVER

MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

4700 Block LA VISTA DR, OAK

GUM TREE RD/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
LAKESPRING DR/BEAULIEU LN, OAK
MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162161142 22:57 UTL * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP FONTES WY/MIGUEL DR, OAK
P162161144 23:03 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER MALLARD LN/OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P162161151 23:12 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP BEH ACE
P162161162 23:30 CON = 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BREAK DR
P162161170 23:39 STC * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK
8/4/2016
P162170002 00:03 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 800 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162170043 02:07 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 3200 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162170044 02:13 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4900 Block LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P162170097 06:05 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
P162170104 06:34 CON * 1740 TRAINING COOL CREST/WIND DRIFT,0AK
P162170110 06:50 * * 1033S ALARM SILENT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P162170139 07:47 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

P162170141 07:48 RTF  OA160050743 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P162170156  08:14 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162170166  08:24 CAN * FINFO  FIRE/EMS RESPONSE | 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P162170184 08:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P162170188 08:36 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available

P162170204 08:50 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P162170291 10:00 STC * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 4900 Block CHABLIS WY, OAK
P162170298 10:05 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2500 Block TALARIA DR, OAK
P162170325 10:24 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL ELEMENTARY
P162170363 10:50 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number

P162170374 1056 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT
P162170386 11:06 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE GARDENIA AV/BUTTONS CT, OAK

P162170393 11112 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL No House Number



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P162170429 11:39 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO Not Available
P162170442 11:44 RTF OA160050744 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P162170481 12220 CON * 1703 OTHER INFRACTION  WILBUR AV/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P162170503 12:42 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CUTINOS TIRES

P162170512 12:46 CON * 1745 OuT MISC PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT
P162170526  12:55 CON * 1734 CIVIL 5400 Block LAKESPRING DR, OAK
P162170540 13:09 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 400 Block 7TH ST, OAK

P162170551 13:18 STC * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT, PIT

P162170579 13141 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block MALLARD CT, OAK
P162170598 13:55 CON * RAJ RUN AWAY JUVENILE 100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
P162170599 14:00 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 2100 Block CHICORY DR, OAK

P162170609 14:09 AIC OA160050745 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK

P162170613 14:11 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 300 Block SILVER BELL WY, OAK
P162170632 14:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN GAMAY DR/CHABLIS WY, OAK

P162170653 14:49 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

P162170654 14:52 CON * 1712 PARKER WALNUT MEADOWS DR/SUNRISE MEADO\
P162170671 14:59 CON * 1712 PARKER SUNRISE MEADOWS LN / WALNUT MEADC
P162170675 15:00 CIT * PARKER PARKER DELTA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL, OAK
P162170685 15:06 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 100 Block WALNUT MEADOWS CT, OAK
P162170699 15:16 CON * PARKER PARKER 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK

P162170717 1530 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO OAKLEY PD

P162170764 16:19 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAK TOWN CTR

P162170799 16:54 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}
P162170800 16:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P162170806 17:03 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE BRANDING IRON CT/SUGAR HILL WY, OAK

P162170809 17:.07 CON * 1033A  ALARM AUDIBLE 4700 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162170813 17:11 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1900 Block CYPRESS CT, OAK
P162170830 17:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FAIRHAVEN WY/CAROL LN, OAK
P162170834 17:34 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DAFFODIL PARL
P162170842 17:37 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST DIAMOND HILLS GYM
P162170862 1754 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4600 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P162170867 1758 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block MALLARD CT, OAK
P162170869 18:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CELSIA WY, OAK
P162170885 18:22 CAN * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162170889 18:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block VIGNOLA CT, OAK
P162170893 18:32 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1900 Block CINNAMON RIDGE DR, OAK
P162170906 18:44 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING WOODHILL DR/WOODHAVEN LN, OAK
P162170928 19:16 CON * MISADU MISSING ADULT 1900 Block CHARDONNAY DR, OAK
P162170960 20:02 STC * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP PORT WY/BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P162170971 20:26 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP 400 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P162171059 22:28 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block HELENA CT, OAK
P162171061 22:28 UTL * 415H HARASSMENT BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162171068 22:46 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL DELTA RANCH DR/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P162171086 23:27 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP PLOT OF DIAMOND HILLS
P162171091 23:35 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE Not Available
P162171093 23:36 STC * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 400 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P162171101 23:58 UTL * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
8/5/2016
P162180001 00:00 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P162180008 00:07 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P162180016 00:30 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEACRALEYS OAK, OAK

P162180027 00:46 * * 415D DISTURBANCE-DOMES RALEYS OAK, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P162180037 01:18 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4000 Block MEADOWS LN, OAK
P162180038 01:20 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE EAGLE CITY MOBILE HOMES, OAK
P162180050 01:54 UTL * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK

P162180067 02:39 ARR OA160050746 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF CROCKET PARK

P162180090 0544 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 60 Block SUN CHASE CT, OAK
P162180096 06:06 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER LAUREL RD/BROWN RD, OAK
P162180125 07:23 RTF  OA160050747 10851 VEHICLE THEFT 2000 Block RUBENS WY, OAK
P162180128 07:31 STC * 1746 COURT GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK

P162180146  08:00 AIC OA160050748 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

P162180147 08:.01 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

P162180161 08:15 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER OHARA AV/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P162180167 08:22 CON * 1710 CvC MOVER LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P162180180 08:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK

P162180188 08:51 RTF  OA160050749 484G FRAUD CREDIT CARD 400 Block ACACIA AV, OAK

P162180189 08:50 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P162180210 09:17 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 90 Block MERCEDES LN, OAK
P162180225 09:26 RTF  OA160050750 1709A MISSING ADULT 300 Block WATCHTIDE WY, OAK
P162180261 09:58 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 1800 Block LOCKE CT, OAK
P162180266 10:03 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UNK LOC IN OAKLEY

P162180302 10:37 RTF  OA160050751 10851 VEHICLE THEFT Not Available

P162180364 11:40 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P162180365 11:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block LEILA CT, OAK
P162180389 12:02 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P162180397 12:13 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P162180404 12:19 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4500 Block WATERFORD WY, OAK

P162180405 12:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162180411 12:24
P162180414  12:26
P162180437  12:46
P162180463  13:11
P162180487 13:34
P162180492  13:39
P162180499  13:47
P162180505  13:58
P162180513  14:06
P162180523  14:17
P162180533  14:25
P162180542  14:32
P162180546  14:34
P162180547 14:34
P162180549  14:37
P162180554  14:39
P162180577  15:00
P162180580  15:05
P162180583  15:09
P162180594  15:22
P162180597  156:27
P162180598  15:31
P162180603 15:34
P162180604  15:35
P162180608  15:37
P162180609 15:38

CON
UTL
CON
CON
CON
STC
CON
UTL
RTF
UNF
CON
STC
CON
STC
STC
CIT
CON
CIT
UTL
CON
CON
CON
STC
UNF
UTL
UTL

OA160050752

*

Oakley Police Department

1744
1744
1719
1710
1738
1744
1744
488
243
1033F
1744
1744
1033F
1702
1744
1710
1710
1712
1744
1126
1745
1739
1744
1033F
911UNK

1744

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SUSP PERSON STOP
CvC MOVER
OUTSIDE ASSIST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PETTY THEFT
BATTERY

ALARM FALSE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE
PATROL REQUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CVC MOVER

CvC MOVER
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
10 Block FOREMAN ST, OAK
BRIDGE/WIL

LAUREL RD/WOODHILL DR, OAK
CYPRESS/FRANK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
-22X2

RALEYS OAK, OAK

300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK

900 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK

RITE AID OAK, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
ROSE AV/VINEWOOD DR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
OHARA/JSO NEROLY

QUAIL GLEN DR/BOB WHITE CT, OAK
1600 Block WILDCAT WAY

NEROLY RD/OHARA AV, OAK

OCCUPIED STALLED VIW CYPRESS RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

OuUT MISC

MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO No House Number

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM FALSE

911 HANGUP
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
80 Block BOTTLEBRUSH CT, OAK
LAKESPRING DR/BEAULIEU LN, OAK
SIMONI RANCH RD/MAIN ST, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162180621 15:58
P162180629  16:09
P162180632  16:11
P162180657 16:34
P162180661 16:37
P162180665 16:42
P162180673  16:51
P162180677  16:56
P162180680 16:57
P162180713  17:41
P162180716  17:46
P162180734  18:15
P162180755  18:32
P162180760  18:38
P162180767 18:43
P162180773  18:49
P162180777  18:53
P162180782  18:58
P162180787  19:03
P162180795 19:20
P162180799  19:25
P162180806  19:35
P162180811 19:46
P162180813  19:47
P162180814  19:47
P162180823  20:08

CON
CON
STC
CON
STC
CON
UTL
CON
UTL
ARR
RTF
CON
STC
STC
STC
UTL
CON
CON
STC
CIT
CON
UTL
CON
CON
STC
RTF

* 1710
* 1730
* 1744
* 1709J
* 1745
* 1739
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
OA160050753 417
OA160050754 415V
* 1744
* 1713P
* 1744
* 1744
* LOST
* 1744
* 1744
* 1744
* 1712
* 1744
* 415MC
* SVEH
* 10851
* 1744

OA160050755 1713P

Oakley Police Department

CvC MOVER
MEDICAL HOSPITAL
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
MISSING JUVENILE
OuT MISC

Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

MAIN ST/GARDENIA AV, OAK
200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
1600 Block PORT WY, OAK
OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
AMPM

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1600 Block MAIN ST, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK
4200 Block RIO VISTA PL, OAK

BRANDISHING WEAPQI 5000 Block MARTIN ST, OAK

VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOST PROPERTY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PARKER

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MOTORCYCLE
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
VEHICLE THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ACCIDENT PROPERTY

100 Block RIDGE CREST CT, OAK

No House Number

CONCANNON DR/DOMAINE CT, OAK
OHARA AV/E ACME ST, OAK

200 Block E ACME ST, OAK

SUMMER LAKE PARK, OAK

No House Number

1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
3600 Block FRANK HENGEL WAY
200 Block OHARA AV, OAK

ROSE AV/CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
4000 Block MELLOWOOD DR, OAK
Not Available

400 Block LANDIS AV, OAK

LAUREL RD/MAIN ST, OAK



o, Oakley Police Department
e Q Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162180826 20:17 UTL * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 700 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P162180838 20:31 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
P162180910 21:39 STC * CSB CIVIL STANDBY 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P162180927 2156 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P162180940 22:17 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK
P162180944 22:23 RTF OA160050756 594 VANDALISM 5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P162180956 22:34 CON * SCIRC SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 300 Block 2ND ST, OAK
P162180978 23:01 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL

P162180983 23:04 RTF OA160050757 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 60 Block SUN CHASE CT, OAK

P162180985 23:.04 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P162180995 23:.09 CON * 1664 VIOLATION RESTRAINII 10 Block SWEETWATER CT, OAK
P162180996 23:12 CON * wcC WELFARE CHECK 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162181011  23:34 CON * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 30 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P162190003 23:59 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
8/6/2016

P162190048 01:17 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU'400 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P162190076  02:04 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P162190085 02:19 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P162190110 04:55 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST EB SR 4 AT LAUREL, ANT
P162190114 05:29 RTF OA160050758 6025 ILLEGAL ENTRY 3100 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK
P162190146 07:48 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 60 Block SUN CHASE CT, OAK
P162190150 07:58 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN DELTA/CRIS

P162190154 08:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block CLEARWOOD DR, OAK
P162190164 08:41 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162190171 08:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3100 Block CRISMORE DR, OAK

P162190172 08:56 UTL * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE 60 Block W BOLTON RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P162190188 09:19 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/CYPRESS
P162190206 09:47 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY MELLOWOOD DR/LAUREL RD, OAK
P162190219 10:10 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P162190266 11:13 CON * 1710 CVvC MOVER MAIN ST/ALMONDTREE LN, OAK
P162190312 12:03 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P162190314 12:06 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER CHARLES WY/SANTA FE ST, OAK
P162190334 12:34 STC * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P162190360 13:08 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST ANDERSON LN/DE FREMERY DR, BRE
P162190363 13:10 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EL LAGO DR/EL MONTE DR, OAK
P162190384 13:35 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 6100 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P162190387 13:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 300 Block HILL AV, OAK
P162190399 13:53 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK WALNUT MEADOWS DR/LAKESPRING DR,
P162190409 14:11 UTL * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 200 Block ACORN CT, OAK
P162190427 14:36 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
P162190466 15:21 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER PLOT OF 711
P162190470 15:25 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MOSSWOOD DR/SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P162190484 15:47 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN ST/CYPRESS
P162190486 1548 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block LANDIS AV, OAK
P162190487 15:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MAIN/BIG BRAK
P162190493 16:02 CON * 1734 CIVIL 4500 Block ROSE AV, OAK
P162190497 16:06 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block LAKESPRING PL, OAK
P162190501 16:15 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAS DUNAS AV/OHARA AV, OAK
P162190512 16:38 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 600 Block ALLAGASH CT, OAK
P162190521 16:54 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2300 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P162190564 17:53 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P162190579 1812 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( OAKLEY ELEMENTRY SCHOOL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 07/31/16 - 08/06/16
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P162190588 1819 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE AM PM OAK X MAIN AND WILBUR, OAK
P162190594 18:30 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P162190605 1843 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P162190607 1845 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN(VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P162190617 18:57 CON * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 1700 Block FAIRHAVEN CT, OAK
P162190626 19:07 CON * 243 BATTERY Not Available
P162190627 19:10 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST EMERSON RANCH AREA
P162190636 19:19 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LA VISTA DR/HOLLY DR, OAK
P162190645 19:33 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK
P162190665 19:59 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY 1700 Block CARPENTER RD, OAK
P162190668 20:02 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162190695 20:25 CON = 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5000 Block GASPAR CT, OAK
P162190715 20:42 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162190733 21:00 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 4800 Block CHABLIS CT, OAK
P162190743 21:16 UTL * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P162190754 21:27 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 10 Block ARMINIO LN, OAK
P162190760 21:39 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY 900 Block ALMADEN CR, OAK
P162190770 21:52 RTF * SUPP SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 300 Block WATCHTIDE WY, OAK
P162190772 21:53 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 300 Block BEDFORD LN, OAK

P162190783 22:01 ARR OA160050759 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA,

P162190784 22:09 CON OA160050761 415M LOUD MUSIC 700 Block SOLITUDE DR, OAK
P162190796 22:32 UTL * 415FWK FIREWORKS TRENTON ST/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P162190798 22:32 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 4300 Block REDWOOD DR, OAK

P162190810 22:46 CON OA160050760 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  EMPIRE AV/OAKLEY RD, OAK
P162190834 23:30 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC CONCANNON DR/DOMAINE CT, OAK
P162190836 23:31 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 1600 Block PECAN LN, OAK
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P162190847 23:47 STC * 415P LOUD PARTY SELLERS AV/DELTA RD, OAK

Please note: The Calls-for-Service Report does not disclose the address of certain types of crimes, including: Domestic
Violence (243E, 273.5), Sex Olffenses (243.4, 261, 261.5, 262, 266, 285, 286, 288, 2884, 289), Crimes Against Children
(270, 271, 2734, 273D, 273G, 277, 278, 311.3, 647.6) or mental health patients detained pursuant to the Welfare and



